PCB Mount DC Contactor
APV500 Series
500A+/900VDC
Product Data Sheet
Page 1
- N
Certification Information
1. Meet RoHS (2011/65/EU)

Normally Closed Main
Contacts Available
Type Code:
Blank = Main Contacts (NO)
"NC " = Main Contacts (NC)
B
Features
HIGH CURRENT CARRY AND HIGH VOLTAGE
Inert gas filled arc chamber suitable for high
voltage switching
COMPACT STRUCTURE, LOW NOISE
Small, low-profile designs with low noise while
carrying or switching loads
COIL ECONOMIZER
Economized coils for low power consumption
SAFE FOR EXPLOSIVE ENVIRONMENTS
No arc leakage due to a hermetically sealed
design
HIGH RELIABILITY DESIGN
Hermetic sealing creates a stable environment for
contact resistance
NO SPECIFIC MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT
Mountable in any orientation without reduction of
performance
VARIOUS APPLICATIONS
Battery Disconnect, EV and Charging, Energy
Storage Systems, Photo Voltaic, Power Control,
Circuit protection and much more
Nomenclature
Product Data Sheet
Page 2
PCB Mount DC Contactor
APV500 Series
500A+/900VDC
ENVIRONMENTAL DATA
Shock
Functional 196m/s2
Sine half-wave pulse
Destructive 490m/s2
Sine half-wave pulse
Operating Temperature -40 to +85°C
Humidity 5% to 85%RH
Weight 0.95Lb (0.43kg)
MAIN CONTACT
Contact Arrangement 1 Form X (SPST-NO)
Max. Switching Voltage 900 VDC
Rated current 500A
Short Term Current 3000A@450VDC(1s)
Dielectric
Withstanding
Voltage
(initial)
Between
Open
Contacts
4000VDC 1mA 1min
Between
Contacts
to Coil
2200VAC 1mA 1min
Insulation
Resistance
(Initial)
Terminal
to
Terminal Min. 1000 M Ω @1000 VDC
Terminals
to Coil
Contact Voltage Drop
(initial)  ≤30mV@  100A
EXPECTED LIFE
Electrical Endurance (Make/
Break) 100A@1000VDC 50 Cycle